At Mitzo, we take our drinks sericusly. cocktails and service are
given the same attention to detail. The produce and herbs
are carefully sourced and procured fresh daily.

The cocktail experience at Mitzo nurtures innovation and
honours tradition, pleasing the classic connoisseur as much
as the modern maestro.



COCKTAILS

The menu 5 divided into three sections, featuring classics
re-imagined with modern sensibility, inspiration artfully
applied throwgh the incorporation of signature Chinese
elerments and a collection of bespoke cocktails inspired by
our extensive travels.

ASIAN INSPIRATION

Encompassing Asian herbs and spicas, as wall as hints of
Traditional Chinese Medicing, these cocktails do not anly
taste great but are also cherished for thair health-giving
benefits. Expect the unexpected as you enjoy this meanu.

CLASSIC UPDATED

Creative interpretations of the old classics using unexpected
ingredients that brings forth new tastes and experiences.

MITZO CREATIONS

A collection of ariginal creations from the Mitzo team of
glebetrotters who reprasent a multitude of cultures. Thesa
cocktails reprasent flavours and textures from their
collective travel experiences, Expect an eclectic mix of
fruity flavours, floral undertones, creamy textures and some
stronger, drier drinks.

In addition, cur friendly bar staff will gladly make any
classic cocktail or create a bespoke drink to your specifications.

W have also put together a collection of your favourite
spirits, straight up, on the rocks, or with premium mixers.
(AN sour't maesEyes are a4 slandard 45mid




NON-ALCOHOLIC MOCKTAILS

PSEUDO COCKTAIL menseokous 12

Let ocur friendly bartenders concoct up a bespoke
mocktail according to vour taste preference.

Choose from:
Fruity, Sweet, Sour, Fizzy, Herbal, Refreshing or "Surprise me®™!

ASIAN INSPIRATIONS

GARDEN OF EDEN 21

Floral and revitalising cocktail with a Chinese herbal
flower mix, which cools the body & invigorates the soul

Eight Treasure tea infused Milagro teguila, maraschine Ngueur,
lermon juice, chrysanthemurm syrup, jasrmine water, egg white

BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY 21

A perfect harmony between the sharpness of
ainseng-infused vodka & fruitiness of fresh passionfruit.

Ginseng-infused Reyka vodka, Becherovika, lime juice
sugar syrup, fresh passionfruit & ginger beer

MONKEY AFFAIR 21

A playful & herbal rendition of the classic Collins

Monkey Shouwlder whisky, Chartreuse, lime juice,
goji berry syrup & herbal soda

CAMILLO ISLAND 21

A mesh up between the iconic Singapore Sling & Negroni

Hendrick's Gin, fongan-red date fea infused Campar &
Antica Formwla sweel vermouth, hibiscus water, pineapple 5003,
& Benedictine D.OM. fragrance

AN prices are exclusive af G5T & service charge.



ASIAN INSPIRATIONS

EMPRESS SOURS 21

Simple yet captivating for all classic Whisky Sour fans.
Mitzo remixes the old classic with Chrysanthenum
infused cognac

Chrvsanthemurm tea infused Pierre Ferraud cognac, Abuelo rum,
Licar 43, aphrodite bitters, lemon juice, egg white & goff berry syrup

CLASSIC UPDATED

ORIENTAL JULEP 21

A fruit-forward twist to the timeless Mint Julep

Buffalo Trace bourbon whiskey, Chambord, aphrodite bitters
mint leaves, sugar syrup, fresh blackberry, lime juice & herbal tea

SMOKY PINA 2

An original twist to Tiki cocktail with characteristics
of a smoky mezcal

Chai-tea infused Alipus Mezcal, Cwna, orange curacan,
chocolate bitters, lime juice & pingapple juice

SHE-S0-FINE 21

The guintessential mojito underwent a makeover using
fresh Shiso leaves instead of fresh mint

Demanthus infused Sailor Jerry rum, shiso iquer, orange bitters,
lime juice, sugarn. ginger ale & shiso leaf

All prices are exclusive of GET & service charge.



MITZO CREATIONS

FLORAISON SPRITZ

The definitive floral and bubbly cocktail

Laird's Applejack, 5t. Germain Elderfiower liguer, hibiscus water,
grapefrt jwce, chrysanthemum syrup & proseceo

THE BEACON

Light up vour night with this tropical concoction
sarved in a lightbulb vessel

Roselle fower infused Yaguara cachaca, lvchee liguer, ime juice,
guava juice, sugar syrup & thyme

TOTAL RECALL

Awaken yvour senses with this aromatic cocktail

Diplomatico rurm, Galliano, tawny part, sugar syrup
& coffee foam

OLD & NEW

A fusion of old & new gin-distillation technigues with
delicate fruit flavours of pear and kiwi

Porter's Gin, Poire Willlam pear brandy & kiws coulis,
alderfiower fonic water

All prices are exclusive of G5T & service charge.
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SPIRITS
& BEERS




RUM & CACHACA

GIN

Btl Gls
Hayman's Dry Gin 220 15
Parter’'s Gin 220 16
Maonkay 47 220 16
Gine 220 15
Hendricks 260 18
Tanqueray 10 260 19
VODKA,

Btl Gls
lto's Handmade 220 15
Katel One 220 16
Feyka 240 17
Belvedere 260 19
TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Btl Gls
Milagro Silver 230 16
Don Julic Reposado 220 L=
Alipus Mezcal 240 17
Don Julic Anejo 260 19
Patron Silver 280 |

All prices are exclusive of G5T & service charge.

Abelo Anejo

Dar Q1 Cristal
Yaguara Cachaca
Gosling's Dark Rum
Sailor Jerry
Diplomatico Reserva

Plartation Original
Cwerproof

El Dorado 157

Ron Zacapa
Sistema Solera 23

Appleton Estate 21¥=

Btl
200

200
220
240
240
260

260

280

300

320

Gls
1=

21

22

25



BOURBON & RYE

BLENDED WHISKY

Bu Gls
Rebel el Rys 220 15
Maker's Mark 240 17
Buffalo Trace 260 8
wWioodford Reserve 280 20
ko Creek 300 22
SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Btl Gls
Glenfiddich 12¥15 260 18
Macallan 12¥= 280 20
Balvenig 12¥7¢ 280 20
Yamazaki 300 22
Dhstillers Reserve
Balvenie 14¥™ 300 22
Cariblean Cask
Auchentoshan 32 woad 300 a2
Glenfiddich 1P 320 25
Glenlivet 15¥7 320 25
Ardbeg Uigeadail 220 25
Gler'-ﬁddi{:h 330 26
Project xx
Talisker 18¥7 340 27

Grant's Family
Resarve

John Jamesan
Monkey Shoulder
Hiiki Harmony

Jabnry Wallker
Platinum

220
240
280

300

15
17
20

22

BRANDY, COGNAC, ARMAGNAC

Laird's Applejack
CAVALDOS Daron Fine
Fierre Ferrand 1840

Cerbois Vaor
Bas Armagnac

Henessy VS0P
Martall WSOP

Cerbois X0
Bas Armagnac

CAVALDOS Daron X0
Martall Cardon Bleu

Hennassy X0

Al prices are exciusive af G5T & service charge.

Btl
240

240
240

240

260
260

280

280
450

480

Gls
17

1/
17

7

5]
18

20

20
38
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APERITIF, DIGESTIVE,
LIQUEURS, VERMOUTH

Aperol

Amaro Montenegro
Baileys Irish Cream
Benedictine DOM
Becharovka

Cynar

China China
Campari

Fernet Branca
Lillet Blanc

Licor 45

FPastis

Pirmms Mol
Sanderman Part

Carpano Antica
Formula

Aamaretto Disaronno
Cocchi Grappa

Patron ¥ Cafe

Bt
150

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

170

180
220

280

Al prices are exciusive of GST & service charge.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12

15

15
18

22

DRAUGHT BEERS - 330ML

Gls
Asahi Super Dry 15
S A8V
BOTTLED CRAFT BEERS

Btl
Hitachino Mest White Ale 18
L5% A8V
Last Coast Indica IPA 18

G.5% AV



HOUSEPOURING
SPARKLING & WINES




HGUSE PD u Hs (1SOML POUR, UHLESS STATED)

SPARKLING

FASQLUA PASSIMENTO

ROMEQ & JULIET IGT PROSECCO MY
VEMETO, ITALY

LAMSOMN BRUT BLACK LABEL CHAMPAGRE
CHAMBAGNE, FRANCE

WHITE

FICCIMI FIMOT GRIGID DELLE WEMEZIE 1LGT
TUSCANY, ITALY

TERROIRS, RIESLIMNG
ALSACE, FRANCE

THE MELD:, SALNIGMOMN BLAMNC
MARLEOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

ROSE

MIRABEAL CLASSIC COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE
PROVENCE, FRANCE

RED

HEBRARD BORDEALX ROUGE
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

L& FORGE ESTATE PIMOT MOIR
LANGUEDRODC, FRANCE

ROBERT MOMDAYI FRIVATE SELECTION

CABERMET SALNIGHOMN
MNAEA VALLEY, USA

SWEET (908ML POURY

ARMNA BOCCHIND MOSCATO D'ASTI
FIEDMONT, ITALY

DISZNOKD LATE HARVEST FURMINTS00ML)
TOKALL HUNGARY

VIMNTAGE

MW

M

2006

2018

27

2007

2016

2018

2016

2015

2008

Ajf prices are exclusive of GST & service charge.

28

16

7

18

8

17

8

19

130

=

a0

88

a0

75

80

20

Th

90



SPARKLING,
CHAMPAGNES
& SWEET WINES




SPARKLING

PaSGEUA PASSIMENTD

ROMEQ & JULIET 16T PROSECCO MY
WENETO, ITALY

AMMA BOCCHIMG MOSCATO DUASTI
PIEDMONT, ITALY

CHAMPAGNES (7s0ML

LAMSOMN BRUT BLACK LABEL CHAMPAGHE
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

BILLECART-5ALMOMN BRUT RESERVE
CHAMBAGNE, FRANCE

RUINART BELAMC DE BLAMC
CHAMBAGNE, FRANCE

FERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQLUE BLAMC DE BLAMC
CHAMPASNE, FRANCE

MAGNUM CHAMPAGNES

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE ERPQQIIE C1500MLY
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

SWEET WINE

SILEMI LATE HARVEST SEMILLOM 375MLY
HAWHKE'S BAY, NEW FEALAND

DISZNOKO LATE HARVEST FURMINT (500ML)
TOKATL, HUNGARY

TOKAIJ BARON BORMEMISZA
6 PUTTONYOS (500ML)
TOQHAS, HUMNGARY

VINTAGE
Y

2015

MW

[

MW

2002

2004

VINTAGE

2m4

2016

2007

All prices are exciusive of G5T & service charge.

130

145

230

50

550

1=
I
=



WINES




ROSE WINE

VINTAGE Btl
MIRABEAL CLASSIL COTES DE PROYWERCE ROSE 20068 20
PROVENCE, FRANCE
CASTELLD DI AMA, ROSATO SANGICWESE 2014 B
TUSCANY, ITALY
WHITE WINE
MNEW ZEALAMD
URLAR GOLDEM GOOSE, SAUVIGNON BLANC 206 75
WAIRARAPA, NEW ZEALAND
THE MED, sauwEKon BLANC AN7 85
MARLBOROUGH, NEW FEALAND
TRIMITY HILL, cHARDONNAY 2015 95
HAWKE'S BAY, NEW ZEALAND
AUSTRALIA
KATHOOK FOUNDER'S BLOCK, SAUVIGNON BLANC 25 a5
COONAWARA, AUSTRALIA
KIAFESTEIN, HAND BICKED RIESLING i 100
CLARE VALLEY, AUSTRALIA
FETALLMA PICCADILLY, cHARDONMNAY 2016 150
ADELAIDE HILLS, AUSTRALMA
US.A
A RIS FAMILY, PINOT GRIGID 26 no
MNAPA VALLEY, ULSA,
CAKEBREAD CELLARS, SAUVWGNON BLANC 25 150
MARA WALLEY, LLS.A,
FallL HOBBS CROSSBARN, CHARDONNAY 25 1535
SONOMA COAST, ULEA,
SOUTH AMERICA
LOS VASCOS icomares BaRING D RomHCHIL 1, CHARDONNAY 2017 820

COLOCHAGUA, CHILE

All prices are exciusive of G5T & service charge.



WHITE WINE

GERMANY

DR. HERMARNMN ERDENER PRALAT, RIESLING AUSLESE
MOSEL, GERMANY

FRAMCE

DOMAIME SEGUIMOT-BEORDET CHABLIS,, CHARDONNARY
BURGLNDY, FRANCE

JEAMN MARIE BERTHIER SANCERRE

DOMAIME DES CLAIRMEALX, SAUVIGNON BLANE
LONRE, FRANCE

LOUIS JADOT COUNVERT DES JACOBING, CHARDONNAY
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

LUIS MAX CHABLIS SAIMT JEAN, cHABLIS
BURGLINDY, FRANCE

JEAM-MAK ROGER SAMCERRE

CIWVEE LES CAILLOTTES, SAUVIGNON BLANC
LONRE, FRAMNCE

ITALY

FICCINI PINGT GRIGIO
DELLE WENEZIE LG, piNoT GRIGIO
TUSCANY, ITALY

BEASTIAMICH VIGHE ORSOME

SALNVIGMNOMN, SAUVIGNON BLANC
FRIULL ITALY

SOUTH AFRICA

DURBAMVILLE HILLS, PINOT GRIGIO
CAPE, 5OUTH AFRICA

MINTAGE

2013

7y

2018

2015

2014

207

2008

2008

20168

Al prices are exciusive of GST & service charge.

@
=

145

100

ns

120

125

75

100
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RED WINE

VINTAGE Btl
MEW ZEALAMND
TRINITY HILL “THE TRIMITY", MERLOT BLEND 2014 95
HAWHKE'S BAY, NEW ZEALAND
12,000 MILES, pinoT NoiR 2016 150
WAIRARAPA, NEW ZEALAND
AUSTRALIA
BROKENWIOOD CRICEET PITCH, CABERNET SHIRAZ MERLOT 2014 100
HUNTER WALLEY, ALISTRALMA
STOMIER, PinOT NOIR 2016 105
MOENINGTON PENINSULA, AUSTRALLA
AMELIA PARK, SHIRAZ 2016 no
MARGARET RIVER, AUSTRALIA
THREE RIMGS, sHiRaAZ 204 120
BARDSSA VALLEY. AUSTRALIA
LS, &
ROBERT MOMDAN 2016 90
PRIVATE SELECTIOMN, CABERNET SAUNVIGNON
CALIFORMNMA, LLS A
MOMARIS FAMILY, MERLOT 2015 no
CALIFORMNLA, LLS.A
FallL HOBES CROSSBARM, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2003 200
SONDMA COUNTY, LLE.A,
SOUTH AMERICA,
ARLIMA, (nomakes sarons DE ROTHCHILD, MALBEC 2016 a5
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
KAIKEW TERROIR SERIES, MALBEE 2016 a0
MENDOZEN, ARGENTINA
MOMTES ALPHA, MERLOT 20z 100
COLCHAGLA VALLEY, CHILE
LOS WwASCOS GRAMDE RESERVE 2015 100

(COMATES BARCINS DE somckLD, CABERNET SALVIGNON
COLCHAGLA, CHILE

Al prices are exclusive af G5T & service charge.



RED WINE

FRAMCE

FANELEY BOURGOGMNE ROUGE, PINGT NOIR
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

FIERRE FERRALID & FILS

BOURGOGME ROUGE, PINOT NOIR
BURGLINDY, FRANCE

CHATEAL PRELUILLAL, CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND
MEDOC, FRAMNCE

EGUIGAL GIGOMNDAS ROUGE
GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE
RHOMNE, FRAWNCE

CHATEAL DE L& FONT DU LOUP
CHATEAUMELF-DU-PAPE,
GREMACHE, SYRAN, MOURVEDRE, CINSALULT
RHOME, FRAMNCE

CHATEAL LASCOMBES CHEVALIER DE

LASCOMBES MARGALX, CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND

MARGALX, FRANCE

I TALY

TERROIES, SANGIOVESE
TUSCANY ITALY

LAMOLE D1 LAMOLE CHIAMNMTICLASSICO DOCG
SANGIOVESE
TUSCANY, ITALY

PODERMUCND A PALAZZOMNE. THERRA

SANGIOVESE, MONTEPLILCIAND, CABERNET SAUVIGNON & MERLOT

TUSCANY, ITALY

ZEMATO AMAROKME DELLA WALPOLOCELLA

DO.C CLASSICT, CORVIRA
TUSCANY, ITALY

SOUTH AFRICA

MAMN BOSSTOK, PINOTAGE
STELLENBOSCH, S0OUTH AFRICA

VINTAGE

2015

204

20M

2014

2014

2014

4015

2014

203

2013

205

Al prices are exciusive af G5T & service charge.
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